PTFA DATES FOR YOUR DIARY

Friday 28th Feb - Year 3 cake sale

Monday 16th March - Bags2School collection

Friday 27th March - Year 2 cake sale

Friday 24th April - Year 1 cake sale

Friday 1st May - Adult Quiz evening

Thursday 7th May - all years VE day tea party

Friday 22nd May - Reception cake sale

Friday 12th June – Bingo

Thursday 18th June - Nursery cake sale

Friday 10th July - Summer Fete
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